

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45387214

Data publicarii 28.10.19 Coduri CPV 31320000-5 31600000-2 31500000-1

Pretul estimativ: 8.300,35 RON - 8.300,35 RON

Descriere: TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML 3896 Buc 17 26.64 452.88 86.0472 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 9145 Buc 1 5.2 5.2 0.988 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 4 5.04 20.16 3.8304 DROSEL 36W ELECTROMAGNETIC 00-803 Buc 2 9.89 19.78 3.7582 STARTER 4-65W PHILIPS S10 14596 Buc 2 1.2 2.4 0.456,CABLU MYM 4x6 2743 ML 293 8.14 2385.02 453.1538 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 100BUC/SET 01-622 1481 Buc 13 8.03 104.39 19.8341 FISA TRIFAZATA 32A 5P 213.3237 1364 Buc 1 21.2 21.2 4.028,ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 125A NH00 4182215 2015 Buc 18 11.22 201.96 38.3724 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 100A NH00 4181214 5688 Buc 26 7.7 200.2 38.038 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 00 80A NH00 4181213 5687 Buc 17 7.9 134.3 25.517 ELEMENT INLOCUIRE 63A 5770-0R0 Buc 73 1.93 140.89 26.7691 CAPAC 63A D3 1051-000 Buc 20 5.6 112 21.28 ELEM INLOC MPR GR 2 200A 4185217 2412 Buc 3 22.5 67.5 12.825,FIN SENZOR LUMINA MINIATURAL 12A 105182300000 1708 Buc 1 97.53 97.53 18.5307 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 2851 Buc 2 33.6 67.2 12.768 CORP ILUM STRADAL 50W IP66 VISION 6000LM include TV de 0.90 lei 17027 Buc 2 147.6 295.2 56.088 SCH 3P 50A iC60N 10ka A9F74350 2399 Buc 1 104.62 104.62 19.8778,CABLU MYF 10 H07V-K 1929 ML 24 3.54 84.96 16.1424 CONTOR 380V DIGITAL PE SINA 4M 5-100A LEM022SJ 1477 Buc 2 164.41 328.82 62.4758 SINA METALICA OMEGA 1 ML 02-435 6425 Buc 1 3.8 3.8 0.722 SOCLU SIG MPR 101 PK00 M8-M8 4121007 / 4123000 1948 Buc 5 14.06 70.3 13.357,TABLOU METALIC 50x60x25 IP54 1460 Buc 1 205.6 205.6 39.064 CABLU CYY-F 4x2.5 1956 ML 500 4.18 2090 397.1